h. The names of the proposed allottees, the identity of the natural persons who are the

ultimate beneficial owners of the shares proposed to be allotted and/ or who ultimately

control the proposed allottees and the percentage of post preferential offer capital that may

be held by them ALONGWITH The current and proposed status of the allottee of Equity

share post the preferential issue namely, promoter or non-promoter investors

Sr.

No.

Name of Proposed
Allottees

(“Antworks Proposed

Allottees”)

Category No. of Antworks-

Swap Shares proposed

to be issued

No. of Shares of

Antworks

proposed to be

transferred to

GDSL

1 Srikumar Kumar

Senior Management

Personnel

499980

6,66,668

2 Ebrahim Saifuddin
Nimuchwala

KMP
8000

10,668

3 Sangli Miraj Commercial
Ventures Private Limited

Promoter Group
284,147

378612

 P a g e  | 40

Sr.
No.

Name of Proposed
Allottee

Curren
t Status
of the
propos
ed
allottee

Prop
osed
Statu
s of
the
prop
osed
allott
ee

Pre-preferential
allotment

Preferential
Issue

Post-preferential
allotment

No. of
Equity
Shares

%
No. of
Equity
Shares

%

1 Avinash Hariom Gupta NP NP 268 0.0006 400984 401,252 0.72

2
Muneesh Darshan
Chadda HUF

NP NP
6,100

0.0146
87995

94,095 0.17

3
Shivani Muneesh
Chadda

NP NP
5,100

0.0122
21998

27,098 0.05

4 Kavita Hemant Aswani NP NP 10,100 0.0242 43999 54,099 0.10

5

Padarsh
Pharmaceuticals Private
Limited

NP NP
6,100

0.0146
25999

32,099 0.06

6 Acing Languages LLP NP NP 3,268 0.0078 12998 16,266 0.03

7
Manojkumar Maroti
Rane

NP NP
4,568

0.0109
17000

21,568 0.04

8

Muneesh Darshan
Chadda

NP NP
20,100

0.0481
25999

46,099 0.08

9 Rasila Mahendra Vora NP NP 0 0.0000 82496 82,496 0.15

10 Charmi Nikunj Nagda NP NP 0 0.0000 34999 34,999 0.06

11 Nikunj Pradip Nagda NP NP 0 0.0000 34999 34,999 0.06

12 Jayashree Niraj Shah NP NP 0 0.0000 71997 71,997 0.13

13 Chandan NP NP 0 0.0000 20999 20,999 0.04

14 Kavita K Vora NP NP 0 0.0000 54996 54,996 0.10

15

Amit Pravinkumar
Masharu

NP NP
3,433

0.0082
109996

113,429 0.20

16

Subramanian
Muthukumar

NP NP
100

0.0002
109996

110,096 0.20

17
Heer Vikramkumar
Shah

NP NP
0

0.0000
41248

41,248 0.07

18
Hem Vikramkumar
Shah

NP NP
0

0.0000
41248

41,248 0.07

 P a g e  | 41

19

Hrishikesh Narendra
Barhate

NP NP
100

0.0002
399985

400,085 0.72

20

Pournima Narendra
Barhate

NP NP
50

0.0001
299987

300,037 0.54

21 Amol Bhupal Chougale NP NP 0 0.0000 256077 256,077 0.46

22 Amrish D Savla NP NP 0 0.0000 111576 111,576 0.20

23 Shruti Sunil Ladage NP NP 0 0.0000 111575 111,575 0.20

24 Umesh Vilas Patil NP NP 134 0.0003 164993 165,127 0.30

25 Prasanna Sanjeev Joshi NP NP 118 0.0003 214491 214,609 0.38

26
Gd Chitale Ventures Llp

NP NP 268,00
0 0.6415

78995
346,995 0.62

27
Chetan Rajendra
Kulkarni

NP NP
27

0.0001
1100

1,127 0.00

28

Nuevo Landmark Realty
Llp

NP NP
0

0.0000
472333

472,333 0.84

29

Sangli Miraj Commercial
Ventures Private
Limited

P P 200
0.0005

283947
284,147 0.51

30 Grishma Sanket Samani NP NP 2,734 0.0065 164993 167,727 0.30

31
Devayani Shrikant
Rasane

NP NP
0

0.0000
149993

149,993 0.27

32 Devdutt Ashit Parikh NP NP 120 0.0003 1765428 1,765,548 3.16

33

Srikumar Kumar

Senior
Manag
ement
Person

nel

Senio
r

Mana
geme

nt
Perso

nnel

383,53
8

0.9181

499980

883,518 1.58

34 Venkatesh Iyer  NP NP 0 0.0000 25000 25,000 0.04

35 Rekha Rajshekara Dixit NP NP 0 0.0000 21500 21,500 0.04

36 Udayakumar R NP NP 0 0.0000 20000 20,000 0.04

37 Ananda Padmanaban H NP NP 0 0.0000 20000 20,000 0.04

38 Kumar Subramanian NP NP 0 0.0000 20000 20,000 0.04

39 Shekar Kothimbakkam NP NP 0 0.0000 11999 11,999 0.02

40 Balaji Ramakrishnan NP NP 0 0.0000 11999 11,999 0.02

41 Govind Paliwal NP NP 0 0.0000 11000 11,000 0.02

42 Soumen Chakrabarty NP NP 0 0.0000 10001 10,001 0.02

43 Subir Sen NP NP 0 0.0000 10001 10,001 0.02

44 Ravi Prakash Gupta NP NP 0 0.0000 10001 10,001 0.02

45 Srinivas Shrikanta NP NP 0 0.0000 10001 10,001 0.02

46

Ebrahim Saifuddin
Nimuchwala

KMP KMP 0
0.0000

8000
8,000 0.01

47 Naveen Kumar K NP NP 0 0.0000 5999 5,999 0.01

 P a g e  | 42

48 Sriram Santhanaraman NP NP 0 0.0000 5999 5,999 0.01

49
Premanand
Sundararajan

NP NP
0

0.0000
5501

5,501 0.01

50 Seema Raghunath NP NP 0 0.0000 5000 5,000 0.01

51 Thangadurai S NP NP 0 0.00000 5000 5,000 0.01

52 Ravichandran NP NP 0 0.00000 5000 5,000 0.01

53 Omkar Divakar Joshi NP NP 40 0.00010 5000 5,040 0.01

54 Amit Limbasia NP NP 0 0.00000 5000 5,000 0.01

55 Josmin Jose NP NP 0 0.00000 4001 4,001 0.01

56 Ashvini Vishnu Jagtap NP NP 0 0.00000 2999 2,999 0.01

57
Tushar Devram
Khairnar

NP NP
0

0.00000
2999

2,999 0.01

58 Tushar Kisan Marne NP NP 0 0.00000 2999 2,999 0.01

59 Rajesh M A NP NP 0 0.00000 2699 2,699 0.00

60 Rakesh Sarjerao Wagh NP NP 0 0.00000 2000 2,000 0.00

61 Sumer Aanand NP NP 0 0.00000 2000 2,000 0.00

62 Raj Harlborn T NP NP 0 0.00000 2000 2,000 0.00

63
Pramod Prabhakar
Pange

NP NP
60

0.00014
2000

2,060 0.00

64 Ganesh Lala Avaghade NP NP 0 0.00000 1349 1,349 0.00

65 Nitin Vikas Sutar  NP NP 0 0.00000 1349 1,349 0.00

66

Ravindra Parmeshwar
Nigdikar

NP NP
0

0.00000
1250

1,250 0.00

67

Amruta Chetan
Deshpande

NP NP
0

0.00000
1199

1,199 0.00

68 Paresh Gudhka NP NP 0 0.00000 1001 1,001 0.00

69 Srinu Muddasani NP NP 0 0.00000 1001 1,001 0.00

70 Sarathraj Sathiyasekar NP NP 0 0.00000 1001 1,001 0.00

71
Geetha
Krishnamoorthy

NP NP
0

0.00000
1001

1,001 0.00

72 Navjyot Chitnis NP NP 0 0.00000 1001 1,001 0.00

73 Rupesh Vijay Sapte NP NP 0 0.00000 1001 1,001 0.00

74

Vinayak Popatrao
Dhamankar

NP NP
0

0.00000
1001

1,001 0.00

75
Onkar Shriprasad
Risbud

NP NP
0

0.00000
1001

1,001 0.00

76 Guinea Agarwal NP NP 0 0.00000 1001 1,001 0.00

77 Sathyanarayanan D NP NP 0 0.00000 749 749 0.00

78

Rajdoot Subhash
Herlekar

NP NP
5

0.00001
749

754 0.00

79
Kedar Vivekand
Kulkarni

NP NP
40

0.00010
749

789 0.00

80 Priyanka Vijay Nikam NP NP 0 0.00000 749 749 0.00

81 Nikita Sunil Pokharna NP NP 0 0.00000 749 749 0.00

 P a g e  | 43

82 Ritesh Bhimgonda Patil NP NP 0 0.00000 701 701 0.00

83 Shreya Raju Shinde NP NP 0 0.00000 701 701 0.00

84 Swapnil Prakash Mane NP NP 0 0.00000 701 701 0.00

85 Sanchay Diwan NP NP 0 0.00000 626 626 0.00

86 Om Gaikwad NP NP 0 0.00000 626 626 0.00

87 Pratik Pramod Joshi NP NP 0 0.00000 551 551 0.00

88
Jasmine Jennifer
Amalraj

NP NP
0

0.00000
500

500 0.00

89
Jeevanandham
Sadaiyandi

NP NP
0

0.00000
500

500 0.00

90 Aswini S NP NP 0 0.00000 500 500 0.00

91 Prasad Ganesh Mendhe NP NP 0 0.00000 500 500 0.00

92

Deshbhushan Vijay
Digambare

NP NP
0

0.00000
500

500 0.00

93 Priya Chhalotre NP NP 0 0.00000 500 500 0.00

94 Aprajita Hardaya NP NP 0 0.00000 500 500 0.00

95 Priyanka Basu NP NP 0 0.00000 500 500 0.00

96 Riju Hari Kumar NP NP 0 0.00000 500 500 0.00

97
Vidya Dattatraya
Bhokse

NP NP
0

0.00000
1001

1,001 0.00

98 Arati Pundlik Chavan NP NP 0 0.00000 401 401 0.00

99

Sharwari Ravindra
Godsay

NP NP
0

0.00000
299

299 0.00

100 Suresh S Ingale NP NP 0 0.00000 199992 199,992 0.36

101 Balu Navnath Avhad NP NP 0 0.00000 99997 99,997 0.18

102
Rushikesh Mahadev
Patil

NP NP
0

0.00000
99997

99,997 0.18

103 Gaurav Sapra NP NP 0 0.00000 199992 199,992 0.36

104 Abhay Singh Sarila NP NP 0 0.00000 299987 299,987 0.54

105 Sumedh Bharadwaj NP NP 0 0.00000 49998 49,998 0.09

106 Mansing Shinde NP NP 0 0.00000 499980 499,980 0.89